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NEW PRODUCTS   NP-192

Illustration Ref. No. Application On Sale

TOYOTA
HILUX VIGO

NISSAN
CLIPPER

MITSUBISHI
MINICAB

U61V/71T/71TP/71V
U71W/72T/72TP/72V

U61T/61TP/61V/61W
U62T/62TP/62V/62W
U61W/62W
U63W/64W
U65W/66W

(3G83)

(3G83)

(3G83)
(4A30)
(4A31)

AUG.'11IVR-5015 12V

'03～

'98～

'02～
'98～
'99～'01

MD627071
(126000-2850)

ALTERNATOR
12V 55A

MD362184
(102211-5210)

12V 70A
MR994900

(102211-5800)
MD362185

(102211-5220)

12V 75A
MD363640

(102211-5330)

SEP.'11IVR-976 12V 23215-EB310
(A866X54472)

ALTERNATOR
12V 150A

23100-MA00A
(A003TG5381)

NISSAN
ATLAS

URVAN/CARAVAN

PATHFINDER

NAVARA

F24

E25

R51M

(GR20DE)
(QR20DE)

(QR25DE)

(YD25DDTI)

'07～

'07～

'05～'06



New-Era No.
Rated

Voltage

Hook length
(A)

(mm)

Plunger-
Magnet pull

(B)
(mm)

Plunger-
Not operated

(C)
(mm)

Outside
diameter

(D)
(mm)

Body length
(E)

(mm)

Power of
Out-put on

motor
Terminal

Installing
hole NEWS NO.

SS-1687
12V

SS-1688
12V

SS-1534
24V

SS-1535
12V

SS-1547
24V

SS-1548
24V

SS-1549
24V

SS-2729
24V

6.8

6.8

10.0

9.1

13.2

13.2

13.2

13.0

11.0

11.0

20.8

7.7

21.9

21.9

21.9

44.9

24.0

24.0

33.0

16.0

40.1

40.1

40.1

60.5

48.2

48.2

55.2

51.0

55.2

55.2

55.2

54.4

85.0

85.0

119.8

92.0

135.3

135.3

138.7

132.0

357

370

363

374

360

361

361

368

12V
1.6KW

12V
1.7KW

24V
3.2KW

12V
2.2KW

24V
5.0KW

24V
3.7KW

24V
5.5KW

24V
4.5KW

B

M

S

2-M6

B

M

S

2-M6

B

M

S

2-M6

M

B

S

2-M6

B

M

S

4-M6

B

M

S

2-M6

B

M

S

B

M

S

2-M6

M5

φ7.5

60°

DIFFERENT POINTS

ALTERNATION OF APPEARANCE, IVR-107    


